
Serving the South Bay 
Community with Integrity, 
Professionalism, and 
Decades of Experience

PIPELINE
PROFESSIONALS

BUSINESS SERVICES

Business Coach
Mary Lyn Miller
Fired Up for Success  
Mentoring & Mastermind
mlm@firedupforsuccess.com
firedupforsuccess.com
310-378-4417

Graphic Design
Carla Green
Clarity Designworks
carla@claritydesignworks.com
claritydesignworks.com
310-493-8226

Information Technology
Matt Stayner
Technology Source
matt.s@technologysource.com
technologysource.com
310-422-8987

Insurance – Commercial
Tabitha Pennington
State Farm
tabitha@tabithapennington.com
tabithapennington.com
424-378-7119

Virtual Assistants
Bibi Goldstein
Buying Time LLC
bibi@buyingtimellc.com
buyingtimellc.com
310-683-8258

Website Hosting & Design
Bernhard Scholz
Brizzo
bernhard@brizzo.net
brizzo.net
310-570-9955 

SOUTH BAY BUSINESS DIRECTORY

FINANCIAL & LEGAL

Attorney – Business
Erica Stambler
The Stambler Law Office
erica@stamblerlaw.com
stamblerlaw.com
424-258-4388

Attorney – Civil Litigation
Jeffrey Lewis
Jeff Lewis Law
Jeff@JeffLewisLaw.com
JeffLewisLaw.com
310-935-4001

Attorney – Criminal Law
Don Hammond
Criminal Defense Heroes, P.C.
don@donhammondlaw.com
donhammondlaw.com
323-529-3660

Attorney – Family Law
Wendy Jones
Daigneault Law
wjones@caldisso.com
caldisso.com
310-540-2515

Attorney – Personal Injury
Kyle Schneberg
Schneberg Law P.C.
kyle@schneberglaw.com
schneberglaw.com
310-359-9090

Bookkeeping
Nancy Allen
Cornerstone Business Services
nallen3850@gmail.com
cornerstonebusiness-ca.com
310-539-2231

Financial Advisor
Sofian Haikal, CFA®

Edward Jones
sofian.haikal@edwardjones.com
edwardjones.com
310-426-9681

Payroll Services
Pedro D. Magana
Paychex
pmagana@paychex.com
paychex.com
310-963-1137

Tax Accounting
Alfonso Bundoc, E.A.
Premier Tax Service
al@premiertax.us.com
premiertax.us.com
310-540-3434
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HEALTH & WELLNESS

Aesthetician
Manal Girgis
Manal’s Beauty Salon
manalsbeautysalon@gmail.com
310-755-1768

Chiropractor
Kristina Brown, DC
Ambient Chiropractic and  
Wellness
ambientchiropracticand 
wellness.com
doctorkristina@gmail.com
310-961-5410

Massage Therapist
Laura Erdman
Get Touched Massage
laura@gettouchedmassage.com
gettouchedmassage.com
310-968-6111

Teacher, Healer and  
Movement Specialist
Leslie Porter
leslie@leslieporter.com
leslieporter.com
310-721-0218

Personal Trainer
Michael McNeirney, CPT
michael@iamstronger.fitness
833-348-7761 (833-FIT-PRO1)

Pharmacist
Uyen Tran
Southwood Pharmacy
uyentran@southwoodrx.com
southwoodrx.com
310-802-9891

PERSONAL SERVICES

College Transition Coach
Kim Girard
Kim Girard Coaching
kim@kimgirard.com
kimgirard.com
562-252-5534

Event Planning
Roselyn Powers
Creative Celebrations
roselynpowers7373@yahoo.com
creativecelebrationsbyrose.com
310-387-4883

Insurance – Home and Auto
Nicole Henkens
Nicole Henkens Agency  
Farmers Insurance
NHenkens@FarmersAgent.com
agents.farmers.com/nhenkens
310-424-8585

Insurance – Life and Disability
Craig Heimforth
Five RIngs Financial
craig@fiveringsfinancial.com
310-292-1270

Insurance – Medicare
Debby Bernstein
United Healthcare/Bernstein 
Agency
agent.debby@yahoo.com
myuhcagent.com/debra.bernstein
310-738-1753

Organizing & Decluttering
Louisa Gravelle
New Leaf Organizing
louisa@nlorganizing.com
nlorganizing.com
310-779-8977

REAL ESTATE, DESIGN  
& CONSTRUCTION

Drywall
Andres Salgado
Level 5 Drywall
andressalgado07@yahoo.com
level5-drywall.com
323-428-2037

General Contractor
Shawn Russell
Shawn Russell Construction
the3russells3@gmail.com
shawnrussellconstruction.com
310-717-2342

Plumber
Marco Salas-Selem
Beach City Plumbing
beachcityplumbing@ymail.com
310-804-3408

Residential Mortgages
Tracey Peffer
American California Financial
tracey@american-california.com
310-493-1208

Residential Real Estate
Tony Puma
Palm Realty Boutique
tony@tonypuma.com
tonypuma.com
310-800-7862

Solar Power
Mike Rosenfeld
Powur Solar Consultant
mrosenfeld108@gmail.com
626-375-9816

SOUTH BAY BUSINESS DIRECTORYPIPELINE
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mailto:manalsbeautysalon@gmail.com
https://www.ambientchiropracticandwellness.com/
https://www.ambientchiropracticandwellness.com/
mailto:doctorkristina@gmail.com
mailto:laura@gettouchedmassage.com
http://gettouchedmassage.com
mailto:leslie@leslieporter.com
http://www.leslieporter.com
mailto:michael%40iamstronger.fitness%20?subject=
mailto:uyentran@southwoodrx.com
http://southwoodrx.com
mailto:kim@kimgirard.com
http://kimgirard.com
mailto:roselynpowers7373%40yahoo.com?subject=
http://www.CreativeCelebrationsByRose.com
mailto:NHenkens@FarmersAgent.com
http://agents.farmers.com/nhenkens
mailto:craig@fiveringsfinancial.com 
mailto:agent.debby@yahoo.com
http://myuhcagent.com/debra.bernstein
mailto:louisa%40nlorganizing.com?subject=
http://nlorganizing.com
mailto:andressalgado07@yahoo.com
http://level5-drywall.com
mailto:the3russells3@gmail.com
http://shawnrussellconstruction.com
mailto:beachcityplumbing@ymail.com
mailto:tracey@american-california.com
mailto:tony@tonypuma.com
http://tonypuma.com
mailto:mrosenfeld108@gmail.com 

